
 

 

Planned Events Summer Term 

 

Further information about each event will be sent out closer to the times that they are planned. 

 

Week commencing 20th June  Money Sense workshops KS1, LKS2 and UKS2 

Wednesday 22nd June Y6 transition morning 

Friday 24th June Non uniform day for donations to summer fair 

Week commencing 28th June Money Sense workshops UKS2 

Monday 27th June School closed (Bank Holiday in lieu of national 

Jubilee Day)  

Thursday 30th June Y4 Activity Day 

Saturday 2nd July Summer Fair, 12.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 4th July Y6 PE transition morning 

Tuesday 5th July End of Year Reports sent out 

Thursday 7th July Y6 transition day 

Friday 8th July Sports Day for years 1, 2, 3 & 4, 1.30pm -3.00pm 

Monday 11th July Sports Day for years 5 & 6, 1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Wednesday 13th July EYFS Family fun Afternoon, 1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Friday 15th July Year 6 goodbye picnic, 1.30 – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 19th July Year 6 end of year trip 

Wednesday 20th July House winners treat afternoon 

Friday 22nd July Last day in school, break up for summer holidays 

Tuesday 7th September Return to school 

  

 


